
Coaches:

 Port Byron
(B) V Tennis (Union Springs/Port Byron)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
2-3 L

@ Watkins Glen
(COED Tennis)

4:30
PM

W G Tennis
Court L

Apr 1, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
3-2 W

@ Southern
Cayuga

4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
Tennis Courts NL

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
2-3 L @ Lansing 4:30

PM Lansing HS L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Moravia 4:30
PM

Moravia Tennis
Courts NL

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Elmira Heights 4:30
PM

Cohen Middle
School L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season Moravia 4:30
PM U S M S and H S L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Trumansburg 4:30
PM Tennis Court L

POSTPONED Apr
30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Newark Valley 4:30

PM
Newark Valley
High School L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season Southern Cayuga 4:00
PM U S M S and H S L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season Notre Dame,
Elmira

4:30
PM U S M S and H S L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season
(IAC Championship) @ Newark Valley 9:00

AM
Newark Valley
High School L
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